
Listen and chant.
Listen, point and repeat.
Listen.
Sing.
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   At the ZooUnit 4
Lesson 1

I can get ready to go out. 

I can . . .

New 
Words

2

3 4
1

kangaroos

penguins

lions

giraffes

monkeys

elephants

4

1 2

3

tigers

  has 
    on  I  no
   like  here

   the  

 in       did  
and  a  
it   on
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   At the Zoo

Present simple: 
they form
They eat fruit. 
They like bananas.

What’s your 
favourite  
wild animal? 

Listen, point and repeat.
Listen.
Play.

Grammar

5 6 7

23
About
me!

Lesson 24

Monkeys eat fruit. 

5

6

7

They’re  
monkeys!

They  like  bananas!

LS2 U4.indd   23 30/01/2014   10:28



24

Lesson 34  E e   I i

t  ➜ e  ➜ n    ten p  ➜ e  ➜ n    pen h  ➜ e  ➜ n    hen

r  ➜ e  ➜ d    red b  ➜ e  ➜ d    bed p  ➜ e  ➜ g    peg

w  ➜ i  ➜ g    wig d  ➜ i  ➜ g    dig b  ➜ i  ➜ g    big

p  ➜ i  ➜ n    pin t  ➜ i  ➜ n    tin s  ➜ i  ➜ t    sit

   Dig, Ed, dig! 

Listen and point. 
Listen and repeat.
Listen, point and say.
Listen. Find and say the number.

1 2 3
4

1

4

7

10

2

5

8

11

3

6

9

12
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A map in a cap!

1

3

5

2

4

6
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Lesson 44   Dig, Ed, dig! 

1
2 3

Listen and point to the words.
Point and repeat. 
Listen and say the number. 

Dig here, Ed.

Dig here, Ed.

You did it, Ed! 
You did it!

Ed  has     a    big map.

Dig here, Ed.

Ed digs  and  digs.

A hen   in   a bed, ten pens,  
a pin in a tin and ... 

It’s wet. Sit   on     the  mat. I     did     it!
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Listen, point and repeat.
Look and guess: What do  
monkeys eat? They eat …
Listen and match.

Science Do you  
eat meat? 

About
me!

1
2

3

Lesson 54    My bananas! What animals eat

tigers

monkeys

fish

meat

grass

1

2

a

b

bananas

d

bamboo

c

pandas

penguins

3

4
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Listen, point and repeat.
Listen to the story.
Act out the story.

1
2

3

Do you eat 
bananas? 

About
me!

3 4

5 6

1 2

Do elephants eat grass? Yes!

I’m Horsey. I eat bananas.

Do giraffes eat leaves? Yes! 

Do monkeys eat fruit? Yes!

Thank you!
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Do you  
eat meat? 

Lesson 64   My bananas! What animals eat

Do lions eat vegetables?  No! 
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